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TexHuyeckue XapakKTe pUCTMKU KONMOAOK

Mocr VWA

BaaHuit 23572,23573,23574

LnpnHa TonumHa

108,3 Mmm 13,8 Mm - -

BbicoTa Topmo3sHas cucrema

42,5 Mm Akebono
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CoBmMecTMMble aBTOMOGUIU
SUBARU
Mopensb Tun KBT/CV lon
FORESTER (SF_) 2.0 AWD (SF5) 92/125 06/98 09/02
FORESTER (SF) 2.0 AWD (SF5) 90/122 08/97 09/02
FORESTER (SF ) 2.0 S Turbo AWD (SF5) 130177 04/01 09/02
FORESTER (SF_) 2.0 S Turbo AWD (SF5) 125/170 06/98 04/01
FORESTER (SF_) 2.5 AWD 123/167 07/97 05/02
FORESTER (SF ) 2.5 Turbo AWD 160/218 09/98 05/02
FORESTER (SG_) 2.0 AWD 92/125 06/02 05/05

FORESTER(SG_) 2.0 S Turbo AWD 130/177 02/02 05/05



FORESTER (SG )

FORESTER (SG )

FORESTER (SG )

FORESTER (SG )

FORESTER (SG )

IMPREZA Coupe (GFC)

IMPREZA Coupe (GFC)

IMPREZA Coupe (GFC)

IMPREZA Coupe (GFC)

IMPREZA Estate (GF)

IMPREZA Edtate (GF)

IMPREZA Estate (GF)

IMPREZA Estate (GF)

IMPREZA Edtate (GG)

IMPREZA Edtate (GG)

IMPREZA Estate (GG)

IMPREZA Estate (GG)

IMPREZA Edate (GG)

IMPREZA Edtate (GG)

IMPREZA Estate (GG)

IMPREZA Estate (GG)

IMPREZA Saloon (GC)

IMPREZA Saloon (GC)

IMPREZA Saloon (GC)

IMPREZA Saloon (GC)

IMPREZA Saloon (GC)

IMPREZA Saloon (GD)

IMPREZA Saloon (GD)

IMPREZA Saloon (GD)

IMPREZA Saloon (GD)

IMPREZA Saloon (GD)

2.0 X AAD
2.5 AWD

2.5 AWD (SG9)

2.5 AWD (SG9)

2.5 RX Nato AWD (SG9)
2.0

2.0 AWD

2.0 AWD

20i

2.0i 16V AWD

2.0 AWD (GF8)

2.0 Turbo AWD (GF8)

2.0 Turbo GT AWD (GF8)

1.5

1.5

1.5 AWD

1.5 AWD

1.6 AWD

2.0 AWD

22

2.5 AWD

2.0 AWD (GC8)

2.0 AWD (GC7)

2.0i AWD (GC8)

2.0 Turbo GT AWD (GC8)

2.0 Turbo GT AWD (GC8)

1.5

1.5

1.5 AWD

1.5 AWD

1.6

116/158

112/152

121/165

155/211

115/156

92/125

206/280

85/115

85/116

92/125

85/116

155/211

160/218

74/101

81/110

77/105

81/110

70/95

92/125

94/128

112/152

206/280

85/115

92/125

155/211

160/218

74/101

81/110

77/105

81/110

70/95

06/05 05/08

06/02 05/05

06/05 05/08

12/03 05/05

11/02 12/08

09/98 09/00

09/98 09/00

12/95 12/00

11/95 09/00

06/98 12/00

12/95 12/00

03/94 12/00

06/98 12/00

06/01 08/05

10/05 03/07

05/06 03/07

10/05 03/07

12/00 09/06

12/00 12/07

06/01 08/05

12/02 09/05

09/98 09/00

10/95 12/00

06/98 12/00

03/94 12/00

06/98 12/00

06/01 09/05

10/05 03/07

05/06 03/07

10/05 03/07

06/01 09/06



IMPREZA Saloon (GD)
IMPREZA Saloon (GD)
IMPREZA Saloon (GD)
IMPREZA Saloon (GD)
IMPREZA Saloon (GD)
IMPREZA Saloon (GD)
IMPREZA Saloon (GD)
LEGACY lll (BE)
LEGACY lll (BE)
LEGACY lll (BE)
LEGACY lll (BE)
LEGACY lll (BE)
LEGACY lll Edtate (BH)
LEGACY lll Egtate (BH)
LEGACY lll Egtate (BH)
LEGACY lll Edtate (BH)
LEGACY lll Edtate (BH)
LEGACY IV (BL)
LEGACY IV (BL)
LEGACY IV Edtate (BP)
LEGACY IV Edtate (BP)
LEGACY IV Edate (BP)
OUTBACK (BE, BH)
OUTBACK (BE, BH)

OUTBACK (BL, BP)

Kog OE

CooTtBeTcTBYyrOwmue koabl OE

ISUzU

MITSUBISHI

SAAB

SUBARU

1.6 AWD

2.0i AWD

2.0 AWD (GD9)

2.0 WRX AWD (GDA)

22

2.5 AWD

2.5 AWD (GDE)

2.0 AWD (BE5)

2.0 AWD (BE5)

2.0 RSK AWD (BES)

2.5 AWD (BE9)

3.0 H6 AWD

2.0 AWD

2.0 AWD (BH5)

2.0 RSKAWD

2.5 AWD (BHO)

3.0 H6 AWD

2.0 GT Tuned By STI AWD (BL5)

3.0 RAWD (BLE)

2.0 GT AWD (BP5)

2.0 GT AWD (BP5)

3.0 RAWD (BPE)

2.5 AWD (BHO)

3.0 H6 AWD (BHE)

2.0 AWD

26296FC002

4605A644

32006220

26296FC002

70/95

150/204

92/125

168/228

94/128

130/177

112/152

92/125

206/280

191/260

115/156

154/209

206/280

92/125

191/260

115/156

154/209

190/258

180/245

200/272

190/258

180/245

115/156

154/209

101/137

12/00 06/09

12/01 11/02

12/00 06/09

12/02 09/05

06/01 08/05

03/01 09/05

12/02 09/05

04/99 08/03

06/02 08/03

08/00 08/03

10/98 08/03

08/00 08/03

06/02 08/03

12/98 08/03

08/00 08/03

12/98 08/03

08/00 08/03

08/04 07/06

09/03 06/09

01/06 08/06

08/04 08/06

09/03 04/09

10/00 08/03

10/00 08/03

09/03 10/05



SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

26692AE040

26696AE000

26696AE020

26696AE040

26696AE060

26696AE080

26696AF000

26696AG020

26696FA010

26696FA030

26696FC000

26696FC001

26696FC002

26696FC020



